
Abbrev Description Abbrev Description
M_OR_APF Men Open Raw APF F_OR_APF Women  Open Raw APF
M_OR_AAPF Men Open Raw AAPF F_OR_AAPF Women  Open Raw AAPF
M_OEM_APF Men Open Equipped Multiply APF F_OEM_APF Women  Open Equipped Multiply APF
M_OEM_AAPF Men Open Equipped Multiply AAPF F_OEM_AAPF Women  Open Equipped Multiply AAPF
M_OES_APF Men Open Equipped Single-Ply APF F_OES_APF Women  Open Equipped Single-Ply APF
M_OES_AAPF Men Open Equipped Single-Ply AAPF F_OES_AAPF Women  Open Equipped Single-Ply AAPF
M_TR_1_APF Men Teen 1 Raw APF: 13-15 F_TR_1_APF Women  Teen 1 Raw APF: 13-15
M_TR_1_AAPF Men Teen 1 Raw AAPF: 13-15 F_TR_1_AAPF Women  Teen 1 Raw AAPF: 13-15
M_TEM_1_APF Men Teen 1 Equipped Multiply APF: 13-15 F_TEM_1_APF Women  Teen 1 Equipped Multiply APF: 13-15
M_TEM_1_AAPF Men Teen 1 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 13-15 F_TEM_1_AAPF Women  Teen 1 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 13-15
M_TES_1_APF Men Teen 1 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 13-15 F_TES_1_APF Women  Teen 1 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 13-15
M_TES_1_AAPF Men Teen 1 Equipped Single-PlyAAPF: 13-15 F_TES_1_AAPF Women  Teen 1 Equipped Single-PlyAAPF: 13-15
M_TR_2_APF Men Teen 2 Raw APF: 16-17 F_TR_2_APF Women  Teen 2 Raw APF: 16-17
M_TR_2_AAPF Men Teen 2 Raw AAPF: 16-17 F_TR_2_AAPF Women  Teen 2 Raw AAPF: 16-17
M_TEM_2_APF Men Teen 2 Equipped Multiply APF: 16-17 F_TEM_2_APF Women  Teen 2 Equipped Multiply APF: 16-17
M_TEM_2_AAPF Men Teen 2 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 16-17 F_TEM_2_AAPF Women  Teen 2 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 16-17
M_TES_2_APF Men Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 16-17 F_TES_2_APF Women  Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 16-17
M_TES_2_AAPF Men Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 16-17 F_TES_2_AAPF Women  Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 16-17
M_TR_3_APF Men Teen 3 Raw APF: 18-19 F_TR_3_APF Women  Teen 3 Raw APF: 18-19
M_TR_3_AAPF Men Teen 3 Raw AAPF: 18-19 F_TR_3_AAPF Women  Teen 3 Raw AAPF: 18-19
M_TEM_3_APF Men Teen 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 18-19 F_TEM_3_APF Women  Teen 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 18-19
M_TEM_3_AAPF Men Teen 3 Equipped Mulitply AAPF: 18-19 F_TEM_3_AAPF Women  Teen 3 Equipped Mulitply AAPF: 18-19
M_TES_3_APF Men Teen 3 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 18-19 F_TES_3_APF Women  Teen 3 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 18-19
M_TES_3_AAPF Men Teen 3 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 18-19 F_TES_3_AAPF Women  Teen 3 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 18-19
M_JR_APF Men Junior Raw APF: 20-23 F_JR_APF Women  Junior Raw APF: 20-23
M_JR_AAPF Men Junior Raw AAPF: 20-23 F_JR_AAPF Women  Junior Raw AAPF: 20-23
M_JEM_APF Men Junior Equipped Mulitply APF: 20-23 F_JEM_APF Women  Junior Equipped Mulitply APF: 20-23
M_JEM_AAPF Men Junior Equipped Mulitply AAPF: 20-23 F_JEM_AAPF Women  Junior Equipped Mulitply AAPF: 20-23
M_JES_APF Men Junior Equipped Single-Ply APF: 20-23 F_JES_APF Women  Junior Equipped Single-Ply APF: 20-23
M_JES_AAPF Men Junior Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 20-23 F_JES_AAPF Women  Junior Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 20-23
M_SR_APF Men Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39 F_SR_APF Women  Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39
M_SR_AAPF Men Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39 F_SR_AAPF Women  Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39
M_SEM_APF Men Sub-Master Equipped Multiply APF: 33-39 F_SEM_APF Women  Sub-Master Equipped Multiply APF: 33-39
M_SEM_AAPF Men Sub-Master Equipped Multiply AAPF: 33-39 F_SEM_AAPF Women  Sub-Master Equipped Multiply AAPF: 33-39
M_SES_APF Men Sub-Master Equipped Single-Ply APF: 33-39 F_SES_APF Women  Sub-Master Equipped Single-Ply APF: 33-39
M_SES_AAPF Men Sub-Master Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 33-39 F_SES_AAPF Women  Sub-Master Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 33-39
M_MR_1_APF Men Master 1 Raw APF: 40-44 F_MR_1_APF Women  Master 1 Raw APF: 40-44
M_MR_1_AAPF Men Master 1 Raw AAPF: 40-44 F_MR_1_AAPF Women  Master 1 Raw AAPF: 40-44
M_MEM_1_APF Men Master 1 Equipped Multiply APF: 40-44 F_MEM_1_APF Women  Master 1 Equipped Multiply APF: 40-44
M_MEM_1_AAPF Men Master 1 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 40-44 F_MEM_1_AAPF Women  Master 1 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 40-44
M_MES_1_APF Men Master 1 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 40-44 F_MES_1_APF Women  Master 1 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 40-44
M_MES_1_AAPF Men Master 1 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 40-44 F_MES_1_AAPF Women  Master 1 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 40-44
M_MR_2_APF Men Master 2 Raw APF: 45-49 F_MR_2_APF Women  Master 2 Raw APF: 45-49
M_MR_2_AAPF Men Master 2 Raw AAPF: 45-49 F_MR_2_AAPF Women  Master 2 Raw AAPF: 45-49
M_MEM_2_APF Men Master 2 Equipped Mulitply APF: 45-49 F_MEM_2_APF Women  Master 2 Equipped Mulitply APF: 45-49
M_MEM_2_AAPF Men Master 2 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 45-49 F_MEM_2_AAPF Women  Master 2 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 45-49
M_MES_2_APF Men Master 2 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 45-49 F_MES_2_APF Women  Master 2 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 45-49
M_MES_2_AAPF Men Master 2 Equipped Sinlge-Ply AAPF: 45-49 F_MES_2_AAPF Women  Master 2 Equipped Sinlge-Ply AAPF: 45-49
M_MR_3_APF Men Master 3 Raw APF: 50-54 F_MR_3_APF Women  Master 3 Raw APF: 50-54
M_MR_3_AAPF Men Master 3 Raw AAPF: 50-54 F_MR_3_AAPF Women  Master 3 Raw AAPF: 50-54
M_MEM_3_APF Men Master 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 50-54 F_MEM_3_APF Women  Master 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 50-54
M_MEM_3_AAPF Men Master 3 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 50-54 F_MEM_3_AAPF Women  Master 3 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 50-54
M_MES_3_APF Men Master 3 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 50-54 F_MES_3_APF Women  Master 3 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 50-54
M_MES_3_AAPF Men Master 3 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 50-54 F_MES_3_AAPF Women  Master 3 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 50-54
M_MR_4_APF Men Master 4 Raw APF: 55-59 F_MR_4_APF Women  Master 4 Raw APF: 55-59
M_MR_4_AAPF Men Master 4 Raw AAPF: 55-59 F_MR_4_AAPF Women  Master 4 Raw AAPF: 55-59
M_MEM_4_APF Men Master 4 Equipped Mulitply APF: 55-59 F_MEM_4_APF Women  Master 4 Equipped Mulitply APF: 55-59
M_MEM_4_AAPF Men Master 4 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 55-59 F_MEM_4_AAPF Women  Master 4 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 55-59
M_MES_4_APF Men Master 4 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 55-59 F_MES_4_APF Women  Master 4 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 55-59
M_MES_4_AAPF Men Master 4 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 55-59 F_MES_4_AAPF Women  Master 4 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 55-59
M_MR_5_APF Men Master 5 Raw APF: 60-64 F_MR_5_APF Women  Master 5 Raw APF: 60-64
M_MR_5_AAPF Men Master 5 Raw AAPF: 60-64 F_MR_5_AAPF Women  Master 5 Raw AAPF: 60-64
M_MEM_5_APF Men Master 5 Equipped Multiply APF: 60-64 F_MEM_5_APF Women  Master 5 Equipped Multiply APF: 60-64
M_MEM_5_AAPF Men Master 5 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 60-64 F_MEM_5_AAPF Women  Master 5 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 60-64
M_MES_5_APF Men Master 5 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 60-64 F_MES_5_APF Women  Master 5 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 60-64
M_MES_5_AAPF Men Master 5 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 60-64 F_MES_5_AAPF Women  Master 5 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 60-64
M_MR_6_APF Men Master 6 Raw APF: 65-69 F_MR_6_APF Women  Master 6 Raw APF: 65-69
M_MR_6_AAPF Men Master 6 Raw AAPF: 65-69 F_MR_6_AAPF Women  Master 6 Raw AAPF: 65-69
M_MEM_6_APF Men Master 6 Equipped Multiply APF: 65-69 F_MEM_6_APF Women  Master 6 Equipped Multiply APF: 65-69
M_MEM_6_AAPF Men Master 6 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 65-69 F_MEM_6_AAPF Women  Master 6 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 65-69
M_MES_6_APF Men Master 6 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 65-69 F_MES_6_APF Women  Master 6 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 65-69
M_MES_6_AAPF Men Master 6 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 65-69 F_MES_6_AAPF Women  Master 6 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 65-69
M_MR_7_APF Men Master 7 Raw APF: 70-74 F_MR_7_APF Women  Master 7 Raw APF: 70-74
M_MR_7_AAPF Men Master 7 Raw AAPF: 70-74 F_MR_7_AAPF Women  Master 7 Raw AAPF: 70-74
M_MEM_7_APF Men Master 7 Equipped Multiply APF: 70-74 F_MEM_7_APF Women  Master 7 Equipped Multiply APF: 70-74
M_MEM_7_AAPF Men Master 7 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 70-74 F_MEM_7_AAPF Women  Master 7 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 70-74
M_MES_7_APF Men Master 7 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 70-74 F_MES_7_APF Women  Master 7 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 70-74
M_MES_7_AAPF Men Master 7 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 70-74 F_MES_7_AAPF Women  Master 7 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 70-74
M_MR_8_APF Men Master 8 Raw APF: 75-79 F_MR_8_APF Women  Master 8 Raw APF: 75-79
M_MR_8_AAPF Men Master 8 Raw AAPF: 75-79 F_MR_8_AAPF Women  Master 8 Raw AAPF: 75-79
M_MEM_8_APF Men Master 8 Equipped Mulitply APF: 75-79 F_MEM_8_APF Women  Master 8 Equipped Mulitply APF: 75-79
M_MEM_8_AAPF Men Master 8 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 75-79 F_MEM_8_AAPF Women  Master 8 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 75-79
M_MES_8_APF Men Master 8 Equipped Single-Ply  APF: 75-79 F_MES_8_APF Women  Master 8 Equipped Single-Ply  APF: 75-79
M_MES_8_AAPF Men Master 8 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 75-79 F_MES_8_AAPF Women  Master 8 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 75-79
M_MR_9_APF Men Master 9 Raw APF: 80+ F_MR_9_APF Women  Master 9 Raw APF: 80+
M_MR_9_AAPF Men Master 9 Raw AAPF: 80+ F_MR_9_AAPF Women  Master 9 Raw AAPF: 80+
M_MEM_9_APF Men Master 9 Equipped Multiply APF: 80+ F_MEM_9_APF Women  Master 9 Equipped Multiply APF: 80+
M_MEM_9_AAPF Men Master 9 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 80+ F_MEM_9_AAPF Women  Master 9 Equipped Multiply AAPF: 80+
M_MES_9_APF Men Master 9 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 80+ F_MES_9_APF Women  Master 9 Equipped Single-Ply APF: 80+
M_MES_9_AAPF Men Master 9 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 80+ F_MES_9_AAPF Women  Master 9 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 80+
M_ORD_APF Men Open Raw Disabled APF F_MRD_3_AAPF Women  Master 3 Raw Disabled AAPF: 50-54
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08-Aug-15
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench Coeff Score Age  & 

Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Body, Bobby (aapf mast) 41 M_MR_1_AAPF 78.3 82.5 0.6676 170 180 185 185 123.5060 124.7411 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-82.5 Team DAV
Body, Bobby (aapf open) 41 M_OR_AAPF 78.3 82.5 0.6676 170 180 185 185 123.5060 124.7411 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5 Team DAV
Body, Bobby (apf mast) 41 M_MR_1_APF 78.3 82.5 0.6676 170 180 185 185 123.5060 124.7411 1-M_MR_1_APF-82.5 Team DAV
Body, Bobby (apf open) 41 M_OR_APF 78.3 82.5 0.6676 170 180 185 185 123.5060 124.7411 1-M_OR_APF-82.5 Team DAV
Brendel, Larry 37 M_SR_APF 117.8 125 0.5533 187.5 200 212.5 212.5 117.5656 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-125 Highland Barbell
Dixon, William 37 M_SR_APF 187 SHW 0.4977 237.5 -252.5 -252.5 237.5 118.2026 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-SHW Exile Barbell
Dudek, Liz (mast) 57 F_MR_4_APF 65.3 67.5 0.9233 70 -80 82.5 82.5 76.1681 96.5812 1-F_MR_4_APF-67.5 Female Best Bench
Dudek, Liz (open) 57 F_OR_APF 65.3 67.5 0.9233 70 -80 82.5 82.5 76.1681 96.5812 1-F_OR_APF-67.5
Gronowski, Jake (bp) 23 M_JR_AAPF 85.9 90 0.6310 125 140 142.5 142.5 89.9104 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-90
Johnston, Jeff (open) 36 M_OES_APF 94.3 100 0.5971 242.5 250 260 260 155.2460 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-100 XXX Powerlifting/Michigan Barbell
Johnston, Jeff (subm) 36 M_SES_APF 94.3 100 0.5971 242.5 250 260 260 155.2460 0.0000 1-M_SES_APF-100 XXX Powerlifting/Michigan Barbell Male Best Bench
Price, Matthew (bp) 20 M_JR_APF 67.2 67.5 0.7513 -107.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 80.7594 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-67.5
Rodriguez, Danny 29 M_OR_APF 117.4 125 0.5537 132.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 78.8951 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-125 Exile Barbell
Schuetz, Frank 39 M_OR_AAPF 109.1 110 0.5638 170 182.5 187.5 187.5 105.7125 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-110
Smith, Brandon (bp jr) 23 M_JR_APF 74.6 75 0.6913 127.5 135 -142.5 135 93.3188 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-75
Smith, Brandon (bp open) 23 M_OR_APF 74.6 75 0.6913 127.5 135 -142.5 135 93.3188 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-75
Stamper, Wally 53 M_MR_3_APF 103.6 110 0.5734 145 155 165 165 94.6028 112.0097 1-M_MR_3_APF-110
Voigt, Ray IV 24 M_OES_APF 133.8 140 0.5366 -210 -227.5 227.5 227.5 122.0765 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-140 Viking Powerlifting
Wood, Kitty 47 F_MR_2_AAPF 56.8 60 1.0321 32.5 -35 37.5 37.5 38.7038 41.8775 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-60

Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench Coeff Score Age  & 

Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Body, Bobby (aapf mast) 41 M_MR_1_AAPF 78.3 82.5 0.6676 374.78 396.83 407.85 407.85 123.5060 124.7411 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-82.5 Team DAV
Body, Bobby (aapf open) 41 M_OR_AAPF 78.3 82.5 0.6676 374.78 396.83 407.85 407.85 123.5060 124.7411 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5 Team DAV
Body, Bobby (apf mast) 41 M_MR_1_APF 78.3 82.5 0.6676 374.78 396.83 407.85 407.85 123.5060 124.7411 1-M_MR_1_APF-82.5 Team DAV
Body, Bobby (apf open) 41 M_OR_APF 78.3 82.5 0.6676 374.78 396.83 407.85 407.85 123.5060 124.7411 1-M_OR_APF-82.5 Team DAV
Brendel, Larry 37 M_SR_APF 117.8 125 0.5533 413.36 440.92 468.48 468.48 117.5656 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-125 Highland Barbell
Dixon, William 37 M_SR_APF 187 SHW 0.4977 523.59 -556.66 -556.66 523.59 118.2026 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-SHW Exile Barbell
Dudek, Liz (mast) 57 F_MR_4_APF 65.3 67.5 0.9233 154.32 -176.37 181.88 181.88 76.1681 96.5812 1-F_MR_4_APF-67.5 Female Best Bench
Dudek, Liz (open) 57 F_OR_APF 65.3 67.5 0.9233 154.32 -176.37 181.88 181.88 76.1681 96.5812 1-F_OR_APF-67.5
Gronowski, Jake (bp) 23 M_JR_AAPF 85.9 90 0.6310 275.58 308.64 314.16 314.16 89.9104 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-90
Johnston, Jeff (open) 36 M_OES_APF 94.3 100 0.5971 534.62 551.15 573.20 573.20 155.2460 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-100 XXX Powerlifting/Michigan Barbell
Johnston, Jeff (subm) 36 M_SES_APF 94.3 100 0.5971 534.62 551.15 573.20 573.20 155.2460 0.0000 1-M_SES_APF-100 XXX Powerlifting/Michigan Barbell Male Best Bench
Price, Matthew (bp) 20 M_JR_APF 67.2 67.5 0.7513 -236.99 -236.99 236.99 236.99 80.7594 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-67.5
Rodriguez, Danny 29 M_OR_APF 117.4 125 0.5537 292.11 303.13 314.16 314.16 78.8951 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-125 Exile Barbell
Schuetz, Frank 39 M_OR_AAPF 109.1 110 0.5638 374.78 402.34 413.36 413.36 105.7125 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-110
Smith, Brandon (bp jr) 23 M_JR_APF 74.6 75 0.6913 281.09 297.62 -314.16 297.62 93.3188 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-75
Smith, Brandon (bp open) 23 M_OR_APF 74.6 75 0.6913 281.09 297.62 -314.16 297.62 93.3188 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-75
Stamper, Wally 53 M_MR_3_APF 103.6 110 0.5734 319.67 341.71 363.76 363.76 94.6028 112.0097 1-M_MR_3_APF-110
Voigt, Ray IV 24 M_OES_APF 133.8 140 0.5366 -462.97 -501.55 501.55 501.55 122.0765 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-140 Viking Powerlifting
Wood, Kitty 47 F_MR_2_AAPF 56.8 60 1.0321 71.65 -77.16 82.67 82.67 38.7038 41.8775 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-60

2015 Summer Smash - Bench Only - Kg Results

2015 Summer Smash - Bench Only - Lb Results



08-Aug-15
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Atwell, Blake 22 M_JR_AAPF 113.8 125 0.5576 265 287.5 -300 287.5 160.3100 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-125 Team Armageddon
Flagg, Darren 42 M_OES_APF 74.5 75 0.6920 272.5 -285 -285 272.5 188.5564 192.3275 1-M_OES_APF-75 Animal Strength
Lindsay, Christopher (open aapf) 38 M_OR_AAPF 58.3 60 0.8568 170 185 192.5 192.5 164.9244 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-60
Lindsay, Christopher (open apf) 38 M_OR_APF 58.3 60 0.8568 170 185 192.5 192.5 164.9244 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-60
Lindsay, Christopher (subm aapf) 38 M_SR_AAPF 58.3 60 0.8568 170 185 192.5 192.5 164.9244 0.0000 1-M_SR_AAPF-60
Lindsay, Christopher (subm apf) 38 M_SR_APF 58.3 60 0.8568 170 185 192.5 192.5 164.9244 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-60
Little, Arthur (mast) 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 71.1 75 0.7173 230 240 -250 240 172.1400 230.6676 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-75 Team Armageddon Male Best Deadlift
Little, Arthur (open) 60 M_OR_AAPF 71.1 75 0.7173 230 240 -250 240 172.1400 230.6676 1-M_OR_AAPF-75 Team Armageddon
Murray, Nick 31 M_OR_APF 109.4 110 0.5634 235 240 250 250 140.8375 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110
Parmenter, Len (open) 37 M_OES_APF 103.5 110 0.5736 235 242.5 -250 242.5 139.0859 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-110
Parmenter, Len (subm) 37 M_SES_APF 103.5 110 0.5736 235 242.5 -250 242.5 139.0859 0.0000 1-M_SES_APF-110
Perkins, Adam (aapf) 32 M_OR_AAPF 81.3 82.5 0.6508 227.5 245 260 260 169.2080 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5
Perkins, Adam (apf) 32 M_OR_APF 81.3 82.5 0.6508 227.5 245 260 260 169.2080 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-82.5
Pollard, Ben 64 M_MEM_5_APF 87.8 90 0.6205 210 222.5 232.5 232.5 144.2663 209.1861 1-M_MEM_5_APF-90 Team Armageddon
Price, Matthew (dl) 20 M_JR_APF 67.2 67.5 0.7513 105 117.5 137.5 137.5 103.2969 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-67.5
Ruiz, Eddie 61 M_MR_5_APF 82.1 82.5 0.6467 195 205 215 215 139.0298 189.9146 1-M_MR_5_APF-82.5
Schooff, Kenneth 21 M_JR_APF 81.6 82.5 0.6493 217.5 235 -250 235 152.5738 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-82.5
Tran, Liam 15 M_TR_1_APF 132.5 140 0.5379 157.5 167.5 -182.5 167.5 90.0899 0.0000 1-M_TR_1_APF-140 Michigan Spartans Youth Org

Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Atwell, Blake 22 M_JR_AAPF 113.8 125 0.5576 584.22 633.82 -661.38 633.82 160.3100 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-125 Team Armageddon
Flagg, Darren 42 M_OES_APF 74.5 75 0.6920 600.75 -628.31 -628.31 600.75 188.5564 192.3275 1-M_OES_APF-75 Animal Strength
Lindsay, Christopher (open aapf) 38 M_OR_AAPF 58.3 60 0.8568 374.78 407.85 424.39 424.39 164.9244 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-60
Lindsay, Christopher (open apf) 38 M_OR_APF 58.3 60 0.8568 374.78 407.85 424.39 424.39 164.9244 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-60
Lindsay, Christopher (subm aapf) 38 M_SR_AAPF 58.3 60 0.8568 374.78 407.85 424.39 424.39 164.9244 0.0000 1-M_SR_AAPF-60
Lindsay, Christopher (subm apf) 38 M_SR_APF 58.3 60 0.8568 374.78 407.85 424.39 424.39 164.9244 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-60
Little, Arthur (mast) 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 71.1 75 0.7173 507.06 529.10 -551.15 529.10 172.1400 230.6676 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-75 Team Armageddon Male Best Deadlift
Little, Arthur (open) 60 M_OR_AAPF 71.1 75 0.7173 507.06 529.10 -551.15 529.10 172.1400 230.6676 1-M_OR_AAPF-75 Team Armageddon
Murray, Nick 31 M_OR_APF 109.4 110 0.5634 518.08 529.10 551.15 551.15 140.8375 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110
Parmenter, Len (open) 37 M_OES_APF 103.5 110 0.5736 518.08 534.62 -551.15 534.62 139.0859 0.0000 1-M_OES_APF-110
Parmenter, Len (subm) 37 M_SES_APF 103.5 110 0.5736 518.08 534.62 -551.15 534.62 139.0859 0.0000 1-M_SES_APF-110
Perkins, Adam (aapf) 32 M_OR_AAPF 81.3 82.5 0.6508 501.55 540.13 573.20 573.20 169.2080 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5
Perkins, Adam (apf) 32 M_OR_APF 81.3 82.5 0.6508 501.55 540.13 573.20 573.20 169.2080 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-82.5
Pollard, Ben 64 M_MEM_5_APF 87.8 90 0.6205 462.97 490.52 512.57 512.57 144.2663 209.1861 1-M_MEM_5_APF-90 Team Armageddon
Price, Matthew (dl) 20 M_JR_APF 67.2 67.5 0.7513 231.48 259.04 303.13 303.13 103.2969 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-67.5
Ruiz, Eddie 61 M_MR_5_APF 82.1 82.5 0.6467 429.90 451.94 473.99 473.99 139.0298 189.9146 1-M_MR_5_APF-82.5
Schooff, Kenneth 21 M_JR_APF 81.6 82.5 0.6493 479.50 518.08 -551.15 518.08 152.5738 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-82.5
Tran, Liam 15 M_TR_1_APF 132.5 140 0.5379 347.22 369.27 -402.34 369.27 90.0899 0.0000 1-M_TR_1_APF-140 Michigan Spartans Youth Org
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2015 Summer Smash - Deadlift Only - Lb Results



08-Aug-15
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenne
r Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Push Pull 
Total Coeff Score Age  & 

Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Anttila, Laurel 28 F_OR_APF 70.2 75 0.8747 42.5 47.5 -52.5 47.5 120 132.5 142.5 142.5 190 166.1930 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-75
Bulger, Brigid 37 F_OR_AAPF 67 67.5 0.9049 52.5 55 -57.5 55 102.5 -105 -105 102.5 157.5 142.5218 0.0000 2-F_OR_AAPF-67.5 Performance Edge
Capron, Harrison 23 M_JR_APF 106.9 110 0.5681 155 -160 -160 155 285 305 -320 305 460 261.3030 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-110
Cardenas, Jamie 18 M_TR_3_APF 64.3 67.5 0.7808 95 100 -105 100 205 220 227.5 227.5 327.5 255.7120 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_APF-67.5
Clark, Michael 29 M_OR_AAPF 78 82.5 0.6694 110 115 -125 115 110 142.5 155 155 270 180.7245 0.0000 2-M_OR_AAPF-82.5 JAC
Davis, Travis 25 M_OR_AAPF 82 82.5 0.6472 112.5 120 125 125 -247.5 265 272.5 272.5 397.5 257.2421 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5
Desmond, Tony 17 M_TR_2_APF 89.5 90 0.6138 115 -125 -132.5 115 200 210 220 220 335 205.6063 0.0000 1-M_TR_2_APF-90
Emeott, Dave 46 M_MEM_2_APF 82.3 82.5 0.6456 -165 -175 -175 0 220 227.5 -235 227.5 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 Michigan Barbell
Falzetta, Vincent 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 73.8 75 0.6969 120 125 130 130 242.5 260 -272.5 260 390 271.7715 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-75 Team Armageddon
Featherstone, Megan 36 F_SR_APF 87.2 90 0.7610 67.5 72.5 -77.5 72.5 115 122.5 137.5 137.5 210 159.7995 0.0000 1-F_SR_APF-90
Floreno, Kristin (aapf) 33 F_SR_AAPF 47 48 1.1980 35 42.5 -47.5 42.5 82.5 -95 95 95 137.5 164.7250 0.0000 1-F_SR_AAPF-48 Motorcity Barbell
Floreno, Kristin (apf) 33 F_SR_APF 47 48 1.1980 35 42.5 -47.5 42.5 82.5 -95 95 95 137.5 164.7250 0.0000 1-F_SR_APF-48 Motorcity Barbell
Gronowski, Jake (pp) 23 M_JR_AAPF 85.9 90 0.6310 125 140 142.5 142.5 205 220 -227.5 220 362.5 228.7194 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-90
Hartzell, Sean 35 M_SR_APF 111.4 125 0.5606 167.5 182.5 185 185 240 -250 0 240 425 238.2550 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-125 Exile Barbell
Hessenthaler, Noah (aapf) 16 M_TR_2_AAPF 57.2 60 0.8734 60 65 -70 65 140 147.5 -160 147.5 212.5 185.5869 0.0000 1-M_TR_2_AAPF-60 Team Armageddon
Hessenthaler, Noah (apf) 16 M_TR_2_APF 57.2 60 0.8734 60 65 -70 65 140 147.5 -160 147.5 212.5 185.5869 0.0000 1-M_TR_2_APF-60 Team Armageddon
Hurst, Adam 26 M_OR_APF 100.2 110 0.5809 190 195 -200 195 280 287.5 -295 287.5 482.5 280.2601 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110 Team Armageddon
Irish, Amy 33 F_SR_AAPF 65.1 67.5 0.9255 40 -45 -52.5 40 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 142.5 131.8838 0.0000 1-F_SR_AAPF-67.5 Highland Barbell
Lee, Lindsey (open) 34 F_OR_APF 100 SHW 0.7157 72.5 82.5 -92.5 82.5 130 147.5 160 160 242.5 173.5451 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-SHW Team Armageddon
Lee, Lindsey (subm) 34 F_SR_APF 100 SHW 0.7157 72.5 82.5 -92.5 82.5 130 147.5 160 160 242.5 173.5451 0.0000 1-F_SR_APF-SHW Team Armageddon Best Deadlift Female
Malloy, Kendra (mast) 41 F_MR_1_AAPF 162 SHW 0.6363 75 80 87.5 87.5 105 125 137.5 137.5 225 143.1630 144.5946 1-F_MR_1_AAPF-SHW Rebel Fitness
Malloy, Kendra (open) 41 F_OR_AAPF 162 SHW 0.6363 75 80 87.5 87.5 105 125 137.5 137.5 225 143.1630 144.5946 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW Rebel Fitness
Parent, Schuylar 29 M_OR_APF 81.2 82.5 0.6513 130 137.5 145 145 227.5 235 250 250 395 257.2635 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-82.5
Pascarella, Mike 50 M_MR_3_APF 128.2 140 0.5421 142.5 150 157.5 157.5 235 250 -265 250 407.5 220.9058 249.6235 1-M_MR_3_APF-140 XXX Powerlifting/Michigan Barbell
Pawlowski, Thomas 20 M_JR_AAPF 74.5 75 0.6920 92.5 102.5 110 110 182.5 200 -222.5 200 310 214.5045 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-75
Puckett, Tina 46 F_MR_2_AAPF 72.3 75 0.8572 32.5 35 40 40 95 100 105 105 145 124.2868 132.7382 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-75
Rodriguez, Jacob 22 M_JR_APF 104.9 110 0.5718 85 -92.5 92.5 92.5 185 197.5 215 215 307.5 175.8131 0.0000 2-M_JR_APF-110 Exile Barbell
Smith, Brandon (pp jr) 23 M_JR_APF 74.6 75 0.6913 127.5 135 -142.5 135 165 182.5 -190 182.5 317.5 219.4719 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-75
Smith, Brandon (pp open) 23 M_OR_APF 74.6 75 0.6913 127.5 135 -142.5 135 165 182.5 -190 182.5 317.5 219.4719 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-75
Strunk, Tim 20 M_JR_APF 97.3 100 0.5883 142.5 155 -162.5 155 207.5 227.5 -250 227.5 382.5 225.0056 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-100 Cuaa Powerlifting
Turner, Hilary 29 F_OR_AAPF 60.9 67.5 0.9759 -52.5 55 -60 55 115 -120 120 120 175 170.7825 0.0000 1-F_OR_AAPF-67.5
Young, Sara (aapf) 49 F_MR_2_AAPF 82.4 82.5 0.7871 -67.5 -70 70 70 115 122.5 -137.5 122.5 192.5 151.5168 168.6381 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-82.5 Michigan Barbell
Young, Sara (apf) 49 F_MR_2_APF 82.4 82.5 0.7871 -67.5 -70 70 70 115 122.5 -137.5 122.5 192.5 151.5168 168.6381 1-F_MR_2_APF-82.5 Michigan Barbell
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Glossbrenne
r Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
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Deadlift
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Total Coeff Score Age  & 

Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Anttila, Laurel 28 F_OR_APF 70.2 75 0.8747 93.70 104.72 -115.74 104.72 264.55 292.11 314.16 314.16 418.87 166.1930 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-75
Bulger, Brigid 37 F_OR_AAPF 67 67.5 0.9049 115.74 121.25 -126.76 121.25 225.97 -231.48 -231.48 225.97 347.22 142.5218 0.0000 2-F_OR_AAPF-67.5 Performance Edge
Capron, Harrison 23 M_JR_APF 106.9 110 0.5681 341.71 -352.74 -352.74 341.71 628.31 672.40 -705.47 672.40 1014.12 261.3030 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-110
Cardenas, Jamie 18 M_TR_3_APF 64.3 67.5 0.7808 209.44 220.46 -231.48 220.46 451.94 485.01 501.55 501.55 722.01 255.7120 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_APF-67.5
Clark, Michael 29 M_OR_AAPF 78 82.5 0.6694 242.51 253.53 -275.58 253.53 242.51 314.16 341.71 341.71 595.24 180.7245 0.0000 2-M_OR_AAPF-82.5 JAC
Davis, Travis 25 M_OR_AAPF 82 82.5 0.6472 248.02 264.55 275.58 275.58 -545.64 584.22 600.75 600.75 876.33 257.2421 0.0000 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5
Desmond, Tony 17 M_TR_2_APF 89.5 90 0.6138 253.53 -275.58 -292.11 253.53 440.92 462.97 485.01 485.01 738.54 205.6063 0.0000 1-M_TR_2_APF-90
Emeott, Dave 46 M_MEM_2_APF 82.3 82.5 0.6456 -363.76 -385.81 -385.81 0.00 485.01 501.55 -518.08 501.55 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 Michigan Barbell
Falzetta, Vincent 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 73.8 75 0.6969 264.55 275.58 286.60 286.60 534.62 573.20 -600.75 573.20 859.79 271.7715 0.0000 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-75 Team Armageddon
Featherstone, Megan 36 F_SR_APF 87.2 90 0.7610 148.81 159.83 -170.86 159.83 253.53 270.06 303.13 303.13 462.97 159.7995 0.0000 1-F_SR_APF-90
Floreno, Kristin (aapf) 33 F_SR_AAPF 47 48 1.1980 77.16 93.70 -104.72 93.70 181.88 -209.44 209.44 209.44 303.13 164.7250 0.0000 1-F_SR_AAPF-48 Motorcity Barbell
Floreno, Kristin (apf) 33 F_SR_APF 47 48 1.1980 77.16 93.70 -104.72 93.70 181.88 -209.44 209.44 209.44 303.13 164.7250 0.0000 1-F_SR_APF-48 Motorcity Barbell
Gronowski, Jake (pp) 23 M_JR_AAPF 85.9 90 0.6310 275.58 308.64 314.16 314.16 451.94 485.01 -501.55 485.01 799.17 228.7194 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-90
Hartzell, Sean 35 M_SR_APF 111.4 125 0.5606 369.27 402.34 407.85 407.85 529.10 -551.15 0.00 529.10 936.96 238.2550 0.0000 1-M_SR_APF-125 Exile Barbell
Hessenthaler, Noah (aapf) 16 M_TR_2_AAPF 57.2 60 0.8734 132.28 143.30 -154.32 143.30 308.64 325.18 -352.74 325.18 468.48 185.5869 0.0000 1-M_TR_2_AAPF-60 Team Armageddon
Hessenthaler, Noah (apf) 16 M_TR_2_APF 57.2 60 0.8734 132.28 143.30 -154.32 143.30 308.64 325.18 -352.74 325.18 468.48 185.5869 0.0000 1-M_TR_2_APF-60 Team Armageddon
Hurst, Adam 26 M_OR_APF 100.2 110 0.5809 418.87 429.90 -440.92 429.90 617.29 633.82 -650.36 633.82 1063.72 280.2601 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-110 Team Armageddon
Irish, Amy 33 F_SR_AAPF 65.1 67.5 0.9255 88.18 -99.21 -115.74 88.18 203.93 214.95 225.97 225.97 314.16 131.8838 0.0000 1-F_SR_AAPF-67.5 Highland Barbell
Lee, Lindsey (open) 34 F_OR_APF 100 SHW 0.7157 159.83 181.88 -203.93 181.88 286.60 325.18 352.74 352.74 534.62 173.5451 0.0000 1-F_OR_APF-SHW Team Armageddon
Lee, Lindsey (subm) 34 F_SR_APF 100 SHW 0.7157 159.83 181.88 -203.93 181.88 286.60 325.18 352.74 352.74 534.62 173.5451 0.0000 1-F_SR_APF-SHW Team Armageddon Best Deadlift Female
Malloy, Kendra (mast) 41 F_MR_1_AAPF 162 SHW 0.6363 165.35 176.37 192.90 192.90 231.48 275.58 303.13 303.13 496.04 143.1630 144.5946 1-F_MR_1_AAPF-SHW Rebel Fitness
Malloy, Kendra (open) 41 F_OR_AAPF 162 SHW 0.6363 165.35 176.37 192.90 192.90 231.48 275.58 303.13 303.13 496.04 143.1630 144.5946 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW Rebel Fitness
Parent, Schuylar 29 M_OR_APF 81.2 82.5 0.6513 286.60 303.13 319.67 319.67 501.55 518.08 551.15 551.15 870.82 257.2635 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-82.5
Pascarella, Mike 50 M_MR_3_APF 128.2 140 0.5421 314.16 330.69 347.22 347.22 518.08 551.15 -584.22 551.15 898.37 220.9058 249.6235 1-M_MR_3_APF-140 XXX Powerlifting/Michigan Barbell
Pawlowski, Thomas 20 M_JR_AAPF 74.5 75 0.6920 203.93 225.97 242.51 242.51 402.34 440.92 -490.52 440.92 683.43 214.5045 0.0000 1-M_JR_AAPF-75
Puckett, Tina 46 F_MR_2_AAPF 72.3 75 0.8572 71.65 77.16 88.18 88.18 209.44 220.46 231.48 231.48 319.67 124.2868 132.7382 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-75
Rodriguez, Jacob 22 M_JR_APF 104.9 110 0.5718 187.39 -203.93 203.93 203.93 407.85 435.41 473.99 473.99 677.91 175.8131 0.0000 2-M_JR_APF-110 Exile Barbell
Smith, Brandon (pp jr) 23 M_JR_APF 74.6 75 0.6913 281.09 297.62 -314.16 297.62 363.76 402.34 -418.87 402.34 699.96 219.4719 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-75
Smith, Brandon (pp open) 23 M_OR_APF 74.6 75 0.6913 281.09 297.62 -314.16 297.62 363.76 402.34 -418.87 402.34 699.96 219.4719 0.0000 1-M_OR_APF-75
Strunk, Tim 20 M_JR_APF 97.3 100 0.5883 314.16 341.71 -358.25 341.71 457.45 501.55 -551.15 501.55 843.26 225.0056 0.0000 1-M_JR_APF-100 Cuaa Powerlifting
Turner, Hilary 29 F_OR_AAPF 60.9 67.5 0.9759 -115.74 121.25 -132.28 121.25 253.53 -264.55 264.55 264.55 385.81 170.7825 0.0000 1-F_OR_AAPF-67.5
Young, Sara (aapf) 49 F_MR_2_AAPF 82.4 82.5 0.7871 -148.81 -154.32 154.32 154.32 253.53 270.06 -303.13 270.06 424.39 151.5168 168.6381 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-82.5 Michigan Barbell
Young, Sara (apf) 49 F_MR_2_APF 82.4 82.5 0.7871 -148.81 -154.32 154.32 154.32 253.53 270.06 -303.13 270.06 424.39 151.5168 168.6381 1-F_MR_2_APF-82.5 Michigan Barbell
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2015 Summer Smash - Push-Pull - Lb Results


	Cover
	Bench Only
	Deadlift Only
	Push Pull

